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SPACE CERTIFICATE

smarterspaces.ca

DRAWN:

DATE:

KEY PLAN

PROJ. #:

Smarter Spaces has measured and calculated the area of the 
noted space in accordance with the Building Owners and 
Managers Association Standard Method of Measurement.

BOMA MEASUREMENT STANDARD
ANSI/BOMA Z65.1 - 2010

CHECKED:

PARK LANE MALL
RETAIL LEVELS
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GH5657 SPRING GARDEN ROAD, HALIFAX, NS
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